
 

 

         BULK OIL BUYING SCHEME 2024 

Month of Oil delivery 
 

Deadline date for orders 

January 2024 Friday 5th January 
February 2024 Friday 2nd February 
March 2024 Friday 1st March 
April 2024 Friday 5th April 
May 2024 Friday 3rd May 
June 2024 Friday 31st May  
July 2024 Friday 5th July 
August 2024 Friday 2nd August 
September 2024 Friday 30th August 
October 2024 Friday 4th October 
November 2024 Friday 1st  November 
December 2024 Friday 29th November 
  

NB: Suppliers have 10 working days to deliver the oil after the date oil is 
bought. 

The ordering/delivery dates shown above, are fixed, unless our oil scheme members 
are notified in advance of any changes to the schedule by HWRA.  

IMPORTANT – Please think ahead and plan your oil ordering so that you have 
enough oil to cover the delivery timetable. We suggest keeping 3 – 4 weeks supplier 
in your tank.  

Humber & Wolds Rural Action  

Registered Office: Wilderspin National School Museum, Queen Street 

Barton upon Humber, North Lincolnshire DN18 5QP 

Tel: 07918 147006 / 01652 638814 

Email: oil@hwrcc.org.uk  

Web: www.hwrcc.org.uk  

Registered in England as a Company Limited by Guarantee:4606085;  

Charity No. 1099439 
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